
DINNER MENU
 

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk for food-borne illness       *18% gratuity added to parties of 6 or more
 

Small Plates

Entrees 

Handhelds

Soup & Salads

Sweet Treats 

Turkey Club

Chicken Wings

Shrimp & Grits

Garden Salad

Chicken Tenders 

Vanilla Bean Ice Cream

Shrimp Tacos

Fried Chicken Salad

Bistro Burger*

Vegetable Linguini

Arugala Flatbread 

Chocolate Chess Pie

Caesar Salad

Chocolate Ice Cream

Grilled Chicken Penne 

Burger Add-Ons: $1 each

Nachos 

Carrot Cake

Embassy Salad

Salad Add-ons 

Crispy Salmon*

Chicken Quesadilla

Chicken Fried Chicken

Fried Chicken SandwichGrilled Chicken Sandwich

Croutons, Parmesan

Stone Ground Cheddar Grits,
Mushrooms, Bacon, Cream

Stone Ground Cheddar Grits,
Mushrooms, Bacon, Cream

12oz NY Strip, Peppercorn Sauce,
Mashed Red Potatoes, Vegetables 

Seasonal Mixed Berries, Brown Sugar
Crumble, Vanilla Ice Cream

Ranch or Honey Mustard, French Fries

House Hot Sauce, Teriyaki or BBQ Sauce,
Carrots

Smoked Turkey, Applewood Bacon, 
Provolone, Lettuce, Tomato, Wheatberry 
Toast, Mayo

Smashed Avocado, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion

Mixed Greens, Tomato, Red Onion,
Cucumber, Cheddar, Croutons 

Whipped Cream, Caramel

Romaine, Shaved Parmesan,
Croutons, Caesar Dressing 

Arugula, Caramelized Onion, Goat
Cheese, Balsamic Vinaigrette 

Grilled Shrimp, Avocado, Fresh Salsa,
Crema

Spinach, Bacon, Roasted Tomato Pink
Sauce 

Romaine, Cucumber, Tomato,
Red Onion, Cheddar

8oz Burger, American Cheese, Lettuce,
Tomato, Onion, Pickle

Bacon, Mushrooms, Caramelized Onions

Pesto Sauce, Mushrooms, Squash, Arugula,
Chili Flakes, Toasted Breadcrumbs

Add Chicken $5
Add Shrimp $5

Carrot Puree, Candied Pecans 

Tabasco Aioli, Bibb Lettuce, Pickles

Seasoned Ground Beef, Jack Cheese,
Pico de Gallo, Jalapeno, Sour Cream

Shredded Cheddar, Pico de Gallo, Sour
Cream

Pan Seared Salmon, Warm Quinoa Salad,
Tomato, Cucumber, Feta, Romesco Sauce 

Fried Chicken Breast, Black Pepper Country
Gravy, Mashed Red Potatoes, Vegetables

$6

$23

$14

$15

$10

$35

$12

$14

$15

$18

$9

$6

$14

$14

$11

$22

$15

$15

$15

$9

$13

$14

$25

$22

$15

Grilled Chicken, Feta, Craisins, Red Onion,
Candied Pecans, Spinach, Balsamic 

Tomato-Basil Soup $8

Shrimp & Grits

NY Strip*

Mixed Berry Cobbler $9

Served Daily from 5:00pm to 10:00pm


